Elenco di supporto

Regione

responsabile

Regione
destinataria

Procedura
concorsuale

Posizione in
graduatoria

Cognome

Nome

Data di
nascita

Titoli di
riserva

Titoli di
preferenza

Incluso
con
riserva

Diritto alla
riserva del
30%

Punteggio
prova scritta

Punteggio
prova orale

Punteggio
titoli

Punteggio
totale

UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA

LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO

AA25
AA25
AA25
AA25
AA25
AA25

o gk~ WON =

Corvo
Gattulli
Cerasani
Colapietro
Bergamini
Montella

Giovanna
Simone
Alice
Giulia
Leonora

Anna
Raffaella

20/02/1992
01/12/1996
17/12/1988
13/07/1991
13/09/1988
05/04/1989

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

NO
Sl
NO
NO
Sl
NO

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

94.00
84.00
90.00
98.00
88.00
84.00

98.00
100.00
91.00
91.00
96.00
79.00

44.50
50.00
44.50
32.00
32.50
19.50

236.50
234.00
225.50
221.00
216.50
182.50



